Fire Apparatus Gauges
Series FA
Fire Apparatus Gauge – 2.5”
Overview
• Original Span design Fire Apparatus gauge
• Commonly used for discharge line pressure
• Made in the USA
Benefits

4.5” 5.30” 1.06” 0.62” 4.80” 0.71” 4.85”
6” 6.81” 1.40” 1.20” 6.30” 0.71” 6.35”
Ordering Guide
PREFIX:
FA-LFP =  Fire apparatus style liquid filled panel mount bright
chrome bezel, “ICD” internal compensating
diaphragm and Kem-X freeze-proof feature.
DIAL SIZE:
2 =  2.5 Dial 3 = 3.5” Dial
4 = 4.5” Dial 6 = 6.0 “ Dial
RANGE: (Specify by Letter)
A = 0 - 300 PSI F =  30”- 0 - 600 PSI
B = 0 - 400 PSI G = 0 - 400 PSI/KPA
C = 0 - 600 PSI H = 0 - 600 PSI/KPA
D = 30” - 0 - 300 PSI I = 30 - 0 - 400 PSI/KPA
E = 30” - 0 - 400 PSI J = 30 - 0 - 600 PSI/KPA
FILL: (Please specify)
G = Interlube Liquid filled D = Dry - no fill
OPTIONS: (Please specify)
WOB = Reverse dial, white on black
LED = LED back lighted gauge
DPM = Shock proof movement in dry gauge
DOT = Swivel Elbow installed
EXAMPLE:
FA-LFP-210-C-G-WOB